

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4399 OF 2010
(FOR PREL.HEARING)

M/S HINDUSTAN LEVER LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF CEN.EXC.KANPUR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 19/07/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ravinder Narain, Adv.
Ms. Sonu Bhatnagar, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Aggarwal, Adv.
Ms. Mallika Joshi, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Banthia, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter before the bench in which
one of us (Hon'ble Mr. Justice D.K. Jain) is not a
member.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master